## P11000107086

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000215321060

12/19/11--01022--012 \*\*87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. Burch DEC 2 0 2011

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<b>SUBJECT:</b> Country Club Flowers,	Inc	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL Co	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Michelle Wrogeman Name	(Printed or typed)	······································
820 W. Lake Mary Blvd S	Suite 101 Address	
Sanford, FL 32773	State & Zip	
407-328-9899  Daytime To	elephone number	
countryclubflowers@yahe E-mail address: (to be used	OO.COM I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Country Club Flowers, I	Inc			
The name of the co	orporation shall be:				
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
	320 W. Lake Mary Blvd Suite 101 Sanford, FL 32773				_
	Saniord, FL 32773				_
					_
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE /hich the corporation is organized is:				
Florist	rificit the corporation is organized is.				
				<b>2</b> 8 <b>2</b>	
				7HV 7HV 7BD	7
	arramma.				
ARTICLE IV	SHARES res of stock is:1000			<u>9</u>	
The number of sha	ies of stock is.1000				<u>.</u>
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR			5~i _	_
	itle:Michelle Wrogeman, PST	_ Name and Title	;		
Address:	820 W. Lake Mary Blvd Suite 101	_ Address:	<del></del>	7 € G	
	Sanford, FL 32773	_			-
		<del></del>		· ··· · -·	-
	itle:		:		_
Address:		_ Address:			_
		<del></del>			
		<del></del>			_
	tle:		:		—
Address:		_ Address:			-
		<del></del>			_
		_		·-· -, ·-, · · · ·	
	REGISTERED AGENT	ca	. •		
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Michelle Wrogeman	t the registered age	nt is:		
Address:	820 W. Lake Mary Blyd Suite 101	_			
	Sanford, FL 32773	<del></del>			
ADOMOLERIO	TAMORROR 4 MOR				
	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	Michelle Wrogeman				
Address:	820 W. Lake Mary Blvd Suite 101	<del>-</del> -			
	Sanford, FL 32773	<b></b>			
Havina heen name	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces.	s for the above st	rtad correspondicy at	the place declarates	
	n familiar with and accept the appointment as reg				,
		Ü	J	• •	
I submit this door	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true I am muses	that the false infe-	motion submitted t	
document to the De	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felon	vue. 1 um aware vas provided for i	mu me jaise infoi ns.817.155. F.S.	mwwn sup <b>mmed</b> l	n a
20/		· · ·			,
11/10/1	110)		,	12/13/11	
	Required Signature/Incorporator/Regist	ered Agent	<del></del>	Date /	-